2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

2nd Quarter Meeting
May 29, 2025 ¢ 2:00 — 4:30 p.m.
Hybrid - Capitol Room 120 and Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Approve Today’'s Agenda & Minutes from 2/21/25

Commission Business
- Election of Officers
- Executive Committee Appointments
- Legislative Updates
- Regional Meetings/Elections
- Budget Report

National MRPC/Great River Road
- 2025 Annual Meeting, Baton Rouge, Sept. 10-12
- National Mississippi River Day — June 2
- Communications & Marketing
- Culture & Heritage
- Environment, Recreation & Agriculture
- Transportation

Roadside Storybook
- Status of Existing Interpretive Panels
- Discuss Needs/Next Steps

MN Great River Road Information Tools
- Update on Print Map, Plan Your Trip, Story Maps

Letter of Support Requests

- Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe National Scenic Byways Application

GRR Rehab Project, Cass County
o Review preliminary letter provided by Chair,
consider full support letter for project
- Other
Commission Member Updates
Other Business

Wrap Up and Adjourn

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission

Housley/All

Housley/All

All

Miller/All

Legislative Members/LCC
Miller

Packet/Lewis/Miller

All

Anfinson
Carlson/Miller
Anfinson/Kelliher
Karnowski
MacDonagh

Zoff
All

Project Team/Miller

All

All

Housley



