

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission 2nd Quarter Meeting May 29, 2025 ◆ 2:00 − 4:30 p.m. Hybrid - Capitol Room 120 and Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Housley/All
2:10 p.m.	Approve Today's Agenda & Minutes from 2/21/25	Housley/All
2:15 p.m.	Commission Business - Election of Officers - Executive Committee Appointments - Legislative Updates - Regional Meetings/Elections - Budget Report	All Miller/All Legislative Members/LCC Miller Packet/Lewis/Miller
2:45 p.m.	National MRPC/Great River Road - 2025 Annual Meeting, Baton Rouge, Sept. 10-12 - National Mississippi River Day – June 2 - Communications & Marketing - Culture & Heritage - Environment, Recreation & Agriculture - Transportation	All Anfinson Carlson/Miller Anfinson/Kelliher Karnowski MacDonagh
3:15 p.m.	Roadside Storybook - Status of Existing Interpretive Panels - Discuss Needs/Next Steps	Zoff All
3:30 p.m.	MN Great River Road Information Tools - Update on Print Map, Plan Your Trip, Story Maps	Project Team/Miller
3:45 p.m.	Letter of Support Requests - Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe National Scenic Byways Application GRR Rehab Project, Cass County o Review preliminary letter provided by Chair, consider full support letter for project - Other	All
4:00 p.m.	Commission Member Updates	All
4:20 p.m.	Other Business	
4:30 p.m.	Wrap Up and Adjourn	Housley